

Monroe Art League

Monroe, Michigan

www.monroeartleague.com

Application for Membership

Name Your Media(s) Address Home Phone E-Mail	City, State and ZIP
If you have a personal website, list the link:	
Have you previously ever been a member of the	e Monroe Art League? Yes No
Members must be a practicing artist.	
Yearly dues are \$15.00 (Lifetime Membership \$150.00) and are payable when you decide to join the Monroe Art League. Please bring this application and your dues with you to the meeting when you join. Feel free to attend as a guest as often as you like.	
Meetings are held the 4 th Tuesday of most months. Please check the dates, times, and location on the 'Meetings and Calendar of Events' page on the Monroe Art League website	
Members must be in good standing to be listed on the Monroe Art League website, and to participate in MAL shows and other MAL sponsored activities.	
Members will have their name, media and e-mail address listed on the 'Meet Our Members' page published on the Monroe Art League website, and may, if desired, have either a gallery with a short bio and sample photos of their work or a link to their website.	
Signature:	Date: